ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
71512021 RMP21-004927 2703 PARK ST FIREWORKS COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021 RMP21-004928 EIN_UEBIRD LN / GROUSE FIREWORKS COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
71512021 RMP21-004930 2302 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS FIREWORKS COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
715/2021 RMP21-004929 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD LOUD PARTY OTHER/UNFOUNDED
71512021 RMP21-004931 W FRONT 62 WYNDHAM TRAFFIC STOP
715/2021 RMP21-004932 62 KEYSTONE BQ99458 TRAFFIC STOP

SILV HONDA ODY
7/5/2021 RMP21-004933 2506 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS FIREWORKS COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/5/2021 RMP21-004934 5602 TINDER DR AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS FIREWORKS COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/5/2021 RMP21-004935 0 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021 2510 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021 RMP21-004936 2204 CAMPBELL ST SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/5/2021 2310 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021 APPROX LOC:5650 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

CARRIAGEWAY DR
7/5/2021 RMP21-004937 3100 TOWN SQUARE DR TRAFFIC COMPLAINT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
71512021 4728 KENILWORTH DR AMBULANCE CALL
7/5/2021 RMP21-004938 1415 ALGONQUIN RD TCF BANK ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71512021 RMP21-004939 3900 BERDNICK ST RMPW ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021 RMP21-004940 2202 OAK LN WAVERLY PARK FIREWORKS COMPLAINT OTHER/UNFOUNDED
71512021 RMP21-004941 SI(D)LF RD / ALGONQUIN SOLICITOR COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/5/2021 RMP21-004942 5604 TINDER DR AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE = REPORT WITH NO ARREST
71512021 RMP21-004943 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
7/5/2021 RMP21-004944 1460 GOLF RD WAL-MART SUPERCENTER THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/15/2021 8:16:45 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

7/5/2021 2059 HICKS RD HICKS AMBULANCE CALL
7/5/2021 RMP21-004945 900 CARNEGIE ST HYPER MICROSYSTEMS ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
7/5/2021 RMP21-004946 APPROX LOC: 3199 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
FALCON CT W
7/5/2021 RMP21-004947 APPROX LOC: 2224 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
7/5/2021 RMP21-004948 1415 ALGONQUIN RD TCF BANK PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/5/2021 RMP21-004949 900 CARNEGIE ST HYPER MICROSYSTEMS ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021 APPROX LOC:4600 KINGS KINGSWALK CONDOS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WALK DR CLUBHOUSE
7/5/2021 RMP21-004950 PAL OFFICER ON TS TRAFFIC STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
EUCL/53 SB
7/5/2021 RMP21-004951 APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF TRAFFIC STOP
RD
7/5/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL
LIVING
7/5/2021 RMP21-004952 2109 PARK ST STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/5/2021 RMP21-004953 ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW TRAFFIC STOP
WILKE RD
7/5/2021 RMP21-004954 2403 PARK ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021 RMP21-004955 APPROX LOC: 4793 TRAFFIC STOP
DAWNGATE LN
7/5/2021 RMP21-004956 4730 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/5/2021 2305 MALLORY CT WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021 APPROX LOC:2400 COACHLIGHT CONDOS WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
7/5/2021 RMP21-004958 3109 WILKE RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021 3107 WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL
7/5/2021 2710 NORTHAMPTON DR WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

7/15/2021 8:16:45 AM



Incident Date

7/5/2021

7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021

7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021

7/5/2021

7/5/2021

7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021

7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021
7/5/2021

Report Number
RMP21-004959
RMP21-004960
RMP21-004961

RMP21-004962

RMP21-004963
RMP21-004964

RMP21-004965
RMP21-004965

RMP21-004966
RMP21-004967

RMP21-004968
RMP21-004969
RMP21-004970
RMP21-004971

RMP21-004972

RMP21-004973

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3110 MARTIN LN
1460 GOLF RD

4738 ARBOR DR

122 BENT CREEK CT
4738 ARBOR DR
4718 ARBOR DR
3710 BLUEBIRD LN
1775 ALGONQUIN RD

BLUEBIRD LN / GROUSE
LN

4303 LINDEN LN
4303 LINDEN LN
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

EAST FRONTAGE RD /
HOLLY LN

2703 SOUTHAMPTON DR

4305 WEBER DR

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
BARKER/62 JACAZAR SILV

SuUV
1800 WINNETKA CIR

2400 GOLF RD

2730 NORTHAMPTON DR

2400 GOLF RD

Location Name

LIBRARY

WAL-MART SUPERCENTER

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MCDONALDS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

MOTEL 6
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

Incident

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
THEFT

DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
AMBULANCE CALL
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
CODE 2

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/15/2021 8:16:45 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/15/2021 8:16:45 AM



