



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/5/2021	RMP21-004927	2703 PARK ST		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004928	BLUEBIRD LN / GROUSE LN		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/5/2021	RMP21-004930	2302 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004929	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD PARTY	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/5/2021	RMP21-004931	W FRONT 62 WYNDHAM		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/5/2021	RMP21-004932	62 KEYSTONE BQ99458 SILV HONDA ODY		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/5/2021	RMP21-004933	2506 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/5/2021	RMP21-004934	5602 TINDER DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/5/2021	RMP21-004935	0 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004936	2204 CAMPBELL ST		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/5/2021		2310 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021		APPROX LOC:5650 CARRIAGEWAY DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004937	3100 TOWN SQUARE DR		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/5/2021		4728 KENILWORTH DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/5/2021	RMP21-004938	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	TCF BANK	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004939	3900 BERDNICK ST	RMPW	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004940	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/5/2021	RMP21-004941	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/5/2021	RMP21-004942	5604 TINDER DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/5/2021	RMP21-004943	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004944	1460 GOLF RD	WAL-MART SUPERCENTER	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/15/2021 8:16:45 AM



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/5/2021		2059 HICKS RD	HICKS	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004945</b>	900 CARNEGIE ST	HYPER MICROSYSTEMS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004946</b>	APPROX LOC: 3199 FALCON CT W		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004947</b>	APPROX LOC: 2224 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004948</b>	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	TCF BANK	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004949</b>	900 CARNEGIE ST	HYPER MICROSYSTEMS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021		APPROX LOC:4600 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS CLUBHOUSE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004950</b>	PAL OFFICER ON TS EUCL/53 SB		TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004951</b>	APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/5/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004952</b>	2109 PARK ST		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004953</b>	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004954</b>	2403 PARK ST		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004955</b>	APPROX LOC: 4793 DAWNGATE LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004956</b>	4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/5/2021		2305 MALLORY CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021		APPROX LOC:2400 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021	<b>RMP21-004958</b>	3109 WILKE RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021		3107 WILKE RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/5/2021		2710 NORTHAMPTON DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/5/2021	RMP21-004959	3110 MARTIN LN	LIBRARY	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004960	1460 GOLF RD	WAL-MART SUPERCENTER	THEFT	
7/5/2021	RMP21-004961	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/5/2021		122 BENT CREEK CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/5/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/5/2021	RMP21-004962	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021		3710 BLUEBIRD LN		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004963	1775 ALGONQUIN RD	MCDONALDS	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004964	BLUEBIRD LN / GROUSE LN		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/5/2021	RMP21-004965	4303 LINDEN LN		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004965	4303 LINDEN LN		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/5/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004966	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/5/2021	RMP21-004967	EAST FRONTAGE RD / HOLLY LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/5/2021	RMP21-004968	2703 SOUTHAMPTON DR		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/5/2021	RMP21-004969	4305 WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/5/2021	RMP21-004970	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/5/2021	RMP21-004971	BARKER/62 JACAZAR SILV SUV		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/5/2021	RMP21-004972	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/5/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/5/2021	RMP21-004973	2730 NORTHAMPTON DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/5/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER